WinSpeed-1

Name: MADOC YB 6S
Release (B): 09:30
Weather (Rel)

Birds:

Open and Junior Category
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POS NAME

1 B. Shannon/21
2 B. Shannon

3 M. Azevedo/25
4 M. Azevedo

5 J. Seifrie/20
6 M. Azevedo

7 M. Azevedo

8 M. Azevedo

9 M. Azevedo

10 M. Azevedo

11 M. Azevedo

12 M. Azevedo

13 J. Seifried
14 J. Seifried
15 J. Seifried
16 J. Seifried
17 J. Seifried
18 B. Shannon

19 M. Azevedo
20 J. Seifried
21 J. Seifried
22 J. Seifried
23 J. Seifried
24 J. Seifried
25 J. Seifried
26 M. Azevedo
27 M. Azevedo
28 Why-Fly Lof/9
29 W. Sitarz/25
30 W. Sitarz
31 W. Sitarz
32 J. Seifried
33 J. Seifried
34 J. Seifried
35 B. Shannon
36 B. Shannon
37 B. Shannon
38 B. Shannon
39 B. Shannon

WW

WW

Young Bird Race

ts: 11
(Arr)
CLR X ARRIVAL KMS
BLS C 12:11:02 258.
BLS C 12:11:18 2/
BLS C 12:30:29 284.
BLS C 12:31:21 2/
C 12:11:14 252.
BLS C 12:31:53 3/
BLS C 12:31:58 4/
BLS C 12:32:25 5/
BLS H 12:32:27 6/
BLS C 12:34:14 7/
BLS H 12:34:37 8/
BLS H 12:34:50 9/
C 12:14:45 2/
C 12:14:50 3/
BLS C 12:14:57 4/
C 12:16:40 5/
C 12:18:03 6/
BLS C 12:23:19 3/
bove are 10 percent
BLS H 12:40:52 10/
C 12:20:16 7/
C 12:20:17 8/
BLS C 12:20:18 9/
C 12:20:18 10/
BLS C 12:20:20 11/
C 12:20:22 12/
BLS H 12:42:09 11/
BLS H 12:42:26 12/
BLS C 12:51:00 297.
BLS C 12:08:34 231.
BLS C 12:08:36 2/
BLS C 12:08:41 3/
BLS C 12:23:40 13/
C 12:23:57 14/
C 12:23:57 15/
BLS C 12:28:34 4/
bove are 20 percent
BLS C 12:28:36 5/
BLS C 12:28:42 6/
BLS C 12:28:45 7/
BLS C 12:28:48 8/

09/09/18-09:00

Page 1

Flown: 09/08/2018
Station: MADOC
TOWIN MPM PT
00.00 1607.138 100
00.16 1604.481 99
03.13 1578.396 98
04.05 1570.854 97
03.57 1567.636 96
04.37 1566.248 95
04.42 1565.530 94
05.09 1561.669 93
05.11 1561.383 92
06.58 1546.270 91
07.21 1543.060 90
07.34 1541.251 89
07.28 1534.174 88
07.33 1533.399 87
07.40 1532.314 86
09.23 1516.531 85
10.46 1504.048 84
12.17 1493.244 83
13.36 1492.535 82
12.59 1484.467 81
13.00 1484.322 80
13.01 1484.176 79
13.01 1484.176 78
13.03 1483.886 77
13.05 1483.596 76
14.53 1482.567 75
15.10 1480.384 74
16.00 1479.170 73
14.26 1460.749 72
14.28 1460.442 71
14.33 1459.676 70
16.23 1455.404 69
16.40 1453.034 68
16.40 1453.034 67
17.32 1449.344 66
17.34 1449.074 65
17.40 1448.263 64
17.43 1447.858 63
17.46 1447.453 62



40 B. Shannon
41 M. Azevedo
42 Why-Fly Loft
43 M. Azevedo
44 W. Sitarz
45 W. Sitarz
46 B. Shannon
47 B. Shannon
48 B. Shannon
49 M. Azevedo
50 Why-Fly Loft
51 T. Klimkos/24
52 B. Shannon
53 B. Shannon
54 B. Shannon
55 T. Klimkosz
56 T. Klimkosz
57 T. Klimkosz
58 M. Azevedo
59 Why-Fly Loft
60 M. Azevedo
61 M. Azevedo
62 Why-Fly Loft
63 W. Sitarz
64 B. Shannon
65 B. Shannon
66 T. Klimkosz
67 T. Klimkosz
68 M. Azevedo
69 T. Klimkosz
70 T. Klimkosz
71 T. Klimkosz
72 W. Sitarz
73 W. Sitarz
74 J. Seifried
75 Why-Fly Loft
76 T. Klimkosz
77 T. Klimkosz
78 B. Shannon
79 M. Azevedo
80 B. Shannon

WinSpeed-1

Name: MADOC YB 6S

POS NAME

81 M. Azevedo
82 M. Azevedo
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Open and Junior Category
Bird Race
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28:
47 :
56:
48 :
11:
:20
31:
:32:
32:
:50:
01:
:39
35:
:35:
36:
:23:
23:
:23:
55:
04:
55:
:58:
08:
:09
42
43
31:
:31:
04:
:31:
31:
:31:
29:
:29:
46 :
25:
42
:15
00:
30:
08:
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22
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08
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01
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17
29
46
58
22
20
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11
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13
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45
08

24
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RPC

Weekly Race Report

Young

CLR

BLS
BLS

X ARRIVAL
C 13:41:59 21/ 25
C 13:42:02 22/ 25

9/
13/
2/
14/
4/
5/
10/
11/
12/
15/
3/

240.

13/
14/
15/
2/
3/
4/
16/
4/
17/
18/
5/
6/
16/
17/
5/
6/
19/
7/
8/
9/
7/
8/
16/
6/
10/
11/
18/
20/
19/

KMS

21
25

25
25
25
21
21
21
25

449
21
21
21
24
24
24
25

25
25

25
21
21
24
24
25
24
24
24
25
25
20

24
24
21
25
21

17.47 1447.318 61
20.06 1443.383 60
21.31 1439.659 59
20.52 1437.798 58
17.26 1433.628 57
18.12 1426.858 56
20.54 1422.526 55
21.01 1421.614 54
21.04 1421.224 53
23.33 1418.587 52
26.06 1408.403 51
23.02 1392.696 50
24.54 1391.925 49
24.56 1391.675 48
24.59 1391.301 47
23.33 1388.541 46
23.35 1388.274 45
23.40 1387.606 44
28.13 1386.372 43
29.46 1384.359 42
28.42 1383.119 41
31.06 1367.189 40
33.20 1361.746 39
28.01 1345.498 38
31.55 1341.310 37
32.04 1340.268 36
31.29 1327.714 35
31.34 1327.103 34
37.24 1327.067 33
31.36 1326.859 32
31.37 1326.737 31
31.40 1326.371 30
34.57 1293.409 29
35.04 1292.567 28
39.03 1287.378 27
50.45 1261.148 26
42 .31 1251.469 25
42 .38 1250.710 24
49.22 1230.072 23
01:03 1183.214 22
57.45 1182.940 21
09/09/18-09:00
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Flown: 09/08/2018
TOWIN MPM PT
01:14 1130.547 20
01:14 1130.323 19
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15:
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15:

:08:37 12/ 24 01:
51:39 23/ 25 01:
14:11 13/ 24 01:
17:50 14/ 24 01:
26:42 15/ 24 01:
19:55 9/ 25 01:
34:02 7/ 9 01:
:18:33 16/ 24 02:
:42:05 17/ 20 02:
:51:14 17/ 24 02:
18:19 20/ 21 03:
:59:17 10/ 25 03:
32:37 18/ 24 03:

clockings
clockings
clockings
clockings
clockings

were
were
were
were
were

1514 CU
9830 Cu
1566 CU
1519 Cu
1538 CU

4677 AU
1321 CU
1530 Cu
1262 CU
1518 Cu
1817 CU

473 AU
1525 CU
reported
reported
reported
reported
reported

from
from
from
from
from

M. Hassanzadah

E. Bambach out
L. Seifried out of 22 entries.

Highland Loft out of 13 entries.

out of 4 entries.

of 6 entries.

Weber Loft out of 4 entries.



